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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

32. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.7.2014 - 11:55 Predtekmovanje
World Records 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29.7.2013
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:09.22 VOZEL Tjaša Maribor 26.4.2012

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. MARČUN Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.75 455 B 39.90 43.85
2. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:33.71 325 R 44.51 49.20
3. EGGER Chiara 02 SVV 1:37.58 288 45.47 52.11
4. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:37.76 286 46.49 51.27
5. AMBROŽIČ Lea 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:48.28 210 51.32 56.96

Kategorija B

1. ZORKO Nika 01 PK Olimpija 1:17.41 577 A 36.63 40.78
2. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 1:21.55 493 B 38.76 42.79
3. GAGNIDZE Ketavan 01 Georgia 1:25.22 432 B 39.66 45.56
4. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:29.49 373 B 41.82 47.67
5. BRODEJ Nuša 01 PK Neptun 1:33.98 322 44.01 49.97
6. VANNA Janković 00 PK Arena 1:34.13 320 43.22 50.91
7. ŠTIMEC Kaja Ana 01 PK Inles Ribnica 1:42.34 249 48.44 53.90

Kategorija C

1. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP 1:15.59 619 A 34.69 40.90
2. STANEK Katjuša 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.90 545 A 37.78 41.12
3. BOHINEC Karolina 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:19.58 531 B 38.36 41.22
4. FIRŠT Hana 98 PK Neptun 1:20.26 517 B 38.36 41.90
5. HATZENBICHLER Chantall 99 SVV 1:24.17 448 B 39.52 44.65
6. LICALZI Erica 99 Futura 1:24.71 440 B 41.01 43.70
7. STOJANOVSKI Iskra 99 PK Beta 1:29.84 369 R 42.64 47.20

Odprto

1. VOZEL Tjaša 94 PK Zvezda 1:12.62 699 A 33.25 39.37
2. KOROTKOV Anastasia 90 Israel 1:13.09 685 A 34.82 38.27
3. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP 1:15.59 619 A 34.69 40.90
4. KOŽELJ Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.82 614 A 35.71 40.11
5. DORO Lisa 93 UISP 1:17.29 579 A 36.36 40.93
6. ZORKO Nika 01 PK Olimpija 1:17.41 577 A 36.63 40.78
7. GOLOB Nika 97 PK Fužinar 1:18.26 558 A 37.73 40.53
8. STANEK Katjuša 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.90 545 A 37.78 41.12
9. BOHINEC Karolina 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:19.58 531 B 38.36 41.22

10. FIRŠT Hana 98 PK Neptun 1:20.26 517 B 38.36 41.90
11. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 1:21.55 493 B 38.76 42.79
12. MARČUN Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.75 455 B 39.90 43.85
13. HATZENBICHLER Chantall 99 SVV 1:24.17 448 B 39.52 44.65
14. LICALZI Erica 99 Futura 1:24.71 440 B 41.01 43.70
15. GAGNIDZE Ketavan 01 Georgia 1:25.22 432 B 39.66 45.56
16. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:29.49 373 B 41.82 47.67
17. STOJANOVSKI Iskra 99 PK Beta 1:29.84 369 R 42.64 47.20
18. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:33.71 325 R 44.51 49.20
19. BRODEJ Nuša 01 PK Neptun 1:33.98 322 44.01 49.97
20. VANNA Janković 00 PK Arena 1:34.13 320 43.22 50.91
21. TORKAR Anja 97 PK Zvezda 1:34.46 317 43.31 51.15
22. EGGER Chiara 02 SVV 1:37.58 288 45.47 52.11
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

32. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

23. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:37.76 286 46.49 51.27
24. ŠTIMEC Kaja Ana 01 PK Inles Ribnica 1:42.34 249 48.44 53.90
25. AMBROŽIČ Lea 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:48.28 210 51.32 56.96
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